Item 3(,. Standard inlets (Type "B"), 1. 	form will not be accepted. 	 FORAGE. 	 The amount of security required will be 
Item 31. Standard inlets (Type "C"), 1. 	The bidder will state the price of each item or 	The time for the completion of this contract Thirty-five Thousand ($35,000) Dollars. 

Item 3;i. Shallow inlets (Type "B"), 1. 	article contained in the specifications or schedules will be on or before August 31, 1918. 	 The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
Item 3l. 12-inch vitrified pipe basin connec• per 1,000 feet B.